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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 24 Women, 200m Breaststroke 10 years and older
09.06.2019 - 12:50 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 3:40.82  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 3:17.39
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 3:30.80 287 1:46.62 1:44.18
2. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 3:32.12 282 1:45.41 1:46.71
3. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 3:32.35 281 1:46.16 1:46.19
4. JANKOVIC, Helena 09 Mornar 3:44.60 237 1:50.05 1:54.55
5. KUBIK, Berta 09 Plavi Talas 3:45.04 236 1:49.47 1:55.57
6. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 4:00.44 193 1:58.24 2:02.20
7. PUACA, Andrijana 09 11. APRIL Beograd 4:06.33 180 1:59.74 2:06.59
8. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 4:17.89 156 2:07.74 2:10.15
9. DESTANOVIC, Ivona 09 Panta Rei 4:18.94 155 2:06.99 2:11.95

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 3:16.96 352 1:36.31 1:40.65
2. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:17.72 348 1:36.37 1:41.35
3. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 3:23.70 318 1:39.36 1:44.34
4. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:25.25 311 1:42.57 1:42.68
5. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:25.68 309 1:40.22 1:45.46
6. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:26.61 305 1:42.33 1:44.28
7. SEVO, Hana 08 Plavi Talas 3:27.86 299 1:41.63 1:46.23
8. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:28.02 299 1:41.94 1:46.08
9. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 3:37.49 261 1:45.91 1:51.58

10. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plavi Talas 3:40.88 249 1:47.79 1:53.09
11. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:52.76 213 1:55.95 1:56.81
12. TAMARA, Milinovic 08 Pingvin 3:55.59 205 1:54.09 2:01.50
13. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 4:04.22 184 1:57.55 2:06.67
14. KOSANOVIC, Lana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 4:05.04 182 1:59.45 2:05.59
15. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 4:29.66 137 2:15.03 2:14.63

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:45.15 597 1:21.58 1:23.57
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:53.77 513 1:26.06 1:27.71
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:58.74 471 1:29.22 1:29.52
4. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 3:03.70 434 1:29.68 1:34.02
5. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.48 428 1:27.81 1:36.67
6. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 3:04.73 427 1:31.23 1:33.50
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 3:04.81 426 1:29.78 1:35.03
8. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 3:12.29 378 1:35.03 1:37.26
9. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 3:12.95 374 1:36.93 1:36.02

10. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 3:16.84 352
11. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:18.64 343 1:37.26 1:41.38
12. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:35.78 267
13. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:36.60 264 1:45.09 1:51.51
14. VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 3:49.11 223 L 1:52.82 1:56.29
15. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 3:51.15 217 L 1:49.48 2:01.67

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:52.26 526 1:23.26 1:29.00
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 2:53.30 517 1:23.08 1:30.22
3. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:58.51 473 1:26.51 1:32.00
4. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.37 466 1:26.99 1:32.38
5. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Partizan 3:00.01 461 1:27.34 1:32.67
6. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.22 452 1:30.84 1:30.38
7. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.53 442 1:28.81 1:33.72
8. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.59 442 1:29.37 1:33.22
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 24, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Juniorke 14-17 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

9. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:03.03 439 1:31.05 1:31.98
10. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 3:09.14 397 1:32.18 1:36.96
11. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:11.09 385 1:30.38 1:40.71
12. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.74 332 L 1:36.13 1:44.61
13. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 3:22.77 322 L 1:37.20 1:45.57
14. KORNEENKOVA, Anna 04 Partizan 3:24.47 314 L 1:38.28 1:46.19
15. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:26.26 306 L 1:40.53 1:45.73
16. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:28.25 298 L 1:39.30 1:48.95
17. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:33.51 276 L 1:42.12 1:51.39
18. PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:37.83 260 L 1:48.74 1:49.09
19. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 3:38.59 257 L 1:49.00 1:49.59
20. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 3:39.65 254 L 1:44.78 1:54.87
21. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:47.94 227 L 1:50.12 1:57.82
22. MILOVIC, Mia 05 Panta Rei 3:53.52 211 L

DSQ BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.11 1:17.86 1:22.25
DSQ SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:23.08 L 1:37.98 1:45.10

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:45.15 597 1:21.58 1:23.57
2. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:46.32 585 1:20.33 1:25.99
3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:52.26 526 1:23.26 1:29.00
4. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 2:53.30 517 1:23.08 1:30.22
5. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:53.77 513 1:26.06 1:27.71
6. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:58.51 473 1:26.51 1:32.00
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 2:58.74 471 1:29.22 1:29.52
8. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.37 466 1:26.99 1:32.38
9. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Partizan 3:00.01 461 1:27.34 1:32.67

10. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.22 452 1:30.84 1:30.38
11. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.53 442 1:28.81 1:33.72
12. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.59 442 1:29.37 1:33.22
13. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:03.03 439 1:31.05 1:31.98
14. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 3:03.48 435 1:29.51 1:33.97
15. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 3:03.70 434 1:29.68 1:34.02
16. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.48 428 1:27.81 1:36.67
17. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 3:04.73 427 1:31.23 1:33.50
18. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 3:04.81 426 1:29.78 1:35.03
19. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 3:09.14 397 1:32.18 1:36.96
20. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:11.09 385 1:30.38 1:40.71
21. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 3:12.29 378 1:35.03 1:37.26
22. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 3:12.95 374 1:36.93 1:36.02
23. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 3:16.84 352
24. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 3:16.96 352 1:36.31 1:40.65
25. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:17.72 348 1:36.37 1:41.35
26. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:18.64 343 1:37.26 1:41.38
27. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.74 332 L 1:36.13 1:44.61
28. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 3:22.77 322 L 1:37.20 1:45.57
29. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 3:23.70 318 1:39.36 1:44.34
30. KORNEENKOVA, Anna 04 Partizan 3:24.47 314 L 1:38.28 1:46.19
31. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:25.25 311 1:42.57 1:42.68
32. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:25.68 309 1:40.22 1:45.46
33. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:26.26 306 L 1:40.53 1:45.73
34. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:26.61 305 1:42.33 1:44.28
35. SEVO, Hana 08 Plavi Talas 3:27.86 299 1:41.63 1:46.23
36. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:28.02 299 1:41.94 1:46.08
37. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:28.25 298 L 1:39.30 1:48.95
38. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 3:30.80 287 1:46.62 1:44.18
39. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 3:32.12 282 1:45.41 1:46.71
40. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 3:32.35 281 1:46.16 1:46.19
41. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:33.51 276 L 1:42.12 1:51.39
42. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:35.78 267
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 24, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

43. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:36.60 264 1:45.09 1:51.51
44. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 3:37.49 261 1:45.91 1:51.58
45. PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:37.83 260 L 1:48.74 1:49.09
46. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 3:38.59 257 L 1:49.00 1:49.59
47. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 3:39.65 254 L 1:44.78 1:54.87
48. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plavi Talas 3:40.88 249 1:47.79 1:53.09
49. JANKOVIC, Helena 09 Mornar 3:44.60 237 1:50.05 1:54.55
50. KUBIK, Berta 09 Plavi Talas 3:45.04 236 1:49.47 1:55.57
51. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:47.94 227 L 1:50.12 1:57.82
52. VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 3:49.11 223 L 1:52.82 1:56.29
53. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 3:51.15 217 L 1:49.48 2:01.67
54. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:52.76 213 1:55.95 1:56.81
55. MILOVIC, Mia 05 Panta Rei 3:53.52 211 L
56. TAMARA, Milinovic 08 Pingvin 3:55.59 205 1:54.09 2:01.50
57. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 4:00.44 193 1:58.24 2:02.20
58. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 4:04.22 184 1:57.55 2:06.67
59. KOSANOVIC, Lana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 4:05.04 182 1:59.45 2:05.59
60. PUACA, Andrijana 09 11. APRIL Beograd 4:06.33 180 1:59.74 2:06.59
61. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 4:17.89 156 2:07.74 2:10.15
62. DESTANOVIC, Ivona 09 Panta Rei 4:18.94 155 2:06.99 2:11.95
63. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 4:29.66 137 2:15.03 2:14.63

DSQ BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.11 1:17.86 1:22.25
DSQ SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 3:23.08 L 1:37.98 1:45.10


